Rev Date:  5/10/2023 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
ZVX Series
Low Energy, Low Capacitance SMD Varistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Description:

Nickel Barrier Terminations Recommended and suitable for Pb-contaning and Pb-free soldering
Rev Date:  5/10/2023 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
ZVX Series
Low Energy, Low Capacitance SMD Varistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Mechanical Specifications
Device Ratings and Characteristics
VN IC WMAX IMAX CTYP LTYP
(1 mA) (8/20 uSec) (10/1000 uSec) (8/20 uSec) (@ 1 kHz) (100 mA/nSec)
(volts) (volts) (volts) (volts) (amps) (joules) (watts) (amps) (pF) (nH)
ZVX11S0603...300 11 14 16.5 - 20.3 30 1 0.1 0.003 30 120 1.0
ZVX11S0805...400 11 14 16.5 - 20.3 30 1 0.1 0.005 40 200 1.5
ZVX11S1206...400 11 14 16.5 - 20.3 30 1 0.1 0.008 40 500 1.8
ZVX14S0603...300 14 18 22.9 - 28.0 40 1 0.1 0.003 30 110 1.0
ZVX14S0805...400 14 18 22.9 - 28.0 40 1 0.1 0.005 40 165 1.5
ZVX14S1206...400 14 18 22.9 - 28.0 40 1 0.1 0.008 40 250 1.8
ZVX17S0603...300 17 22 25.2 - 31.3 48 1 0.1 0.003 30 100 1.0
ZVX17S0805...400 17 22 25.2 - 31.3 48 1 0.1 0.005 40 145 1.5
ZVX17S1206...400 17 22 25.2 - 31.3 48 1 0.1 0.008 40 210 1.8
ZVX20S0603...300 20 26 31.0 - 38.0 58 1 0.1 0.003 30 100 1.0
ZVX20S0805...400 20 26 31.0 - 38.0 58 1 0.1 0.005 40 140 1.5
ZVX20S1206...400 20 26 31.0 - 38.0 58 1 0.1 0.008 40 200 1.8
ZVX25S0603...300 25 30 37.0 - 46.9 65 1 0.1 0.003 30 90 1.0
ZVX25S0805...400 25 30 37.0 - 46.9 65 1 0.1 0.005 40 110 1.5
ZVX25S1206...400 25 30 37.0 - 46.9 65 1 0.1 0.008 40 180 1.8
ZVX30S0603...300 30 38 42.3 - 51.7 77 1 0.1 0.003 30 80 1.0
ZVX30S0805...400 30 38 42.3 - 51.7 77 1 0.1 0.005 40 100 1.5
ZVX30S1206...400 30 38 42.3 - 51.7 77 1 0.1 0.008 40 165 1.8
PMAXPart Number
VRMS VDC VC
0.063 ± 0.008 0.031 ± 0.004 0.035 inches
1.60 ± 0.20 0.80 ± 0.10 0.90 mm